Illinois law.
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SOURCE:  Emergency rules adopted at 13 Ill. Reg. 19753, effective December 1, 1989, for a maximum of 150 days; emergency expired April 30, 1990; adopted at 14 Ill. Reg. 9016, effective, May 29, 1990; amended at 15 Ill. Reg. 15040, effective October 4, 1991; amended at 18 Ill. Reg. 8415, effective May 23, 1994; amended at 18 Ill. Reg. 17213, effective, November 17, 1994; old Part repealed, new Part adopted at 25 Ill. Reg. 15997, effective November 29, 2001; emergency amendment at 29 Ill. Reg. 15045, effective September 21, 2005, for a maximum of 150 days; emergency amendment repealed at 29 Ill. Reg. 19284, effective November 3, 2005, for the remainder of the maximum 150 days; emergency amendment at 29 Ill. Reg. 18950, effective November 3, 2005, for a maximum of 150 days; emergency expired April 1, 2006; amended at 30 Ill. Reg. 8450, effective April 19, 2006.
